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Wohnfläche ges.:

überbaute Fläche:

Wohnfläche EG:

überdachte Terrasse:                     /2  

Nutzfläche EG:

Ausbaureserve DG:

Dachneigung:

(Darstellung enthält Sonderbauteile)

ERDGESCHOSS

126,33 m²

236,98 m²

122,89 m²

6,88 m²

69,77 m²

45,27 m²

32 Grad

Gast 
8.73 m²

Schlafen 
16.05 m²

Büro 
10.64 m²

Bad 
8.88 m²

Hauswirtsch. 
8.49 m²

Flur 
16.76 m²

WC 
2.83 m²

Abstellr. 
24.57 m²

Heizung 
4.74 m²

Wohnen/Essen 
37.38 m²

Küche 
13.33 m²

Doppelcarport
    40.46 m²

überd. Terrasse
    6.88 m² /2
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